

22.07.2026
Serial no. 618
[Srimanta]
Ct. No. - 29

IA No.:CRAN/2/2026
in
CRR 1436 of 2026

JYOTIRMOY BAIRAGI
-VS-
MOUMITA BAIRAGI

Mr. Mukunda Lal Sarkar,
Mr. Sabyasachi Chatterjee, Advocates

... ... For the Petitioner.

Mr. Ayan Basu,
Mr. Jay Chakraborty,
Mr. Sumit Routh, Advocates

.....For the Opposite Party.

Re : CRAN/2/2026

1. Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of petitioner seeks to file opposition. Let such opposition be filed within three days.
2. Matter be listed on 29th July, 2026 under the heading 'Application'.

(Dr. Ajoy Kumar Mukherjee, J.)